M-AL Sa  07.09.2024
M-OL Sa  07.09.2024
mJE So  08.09.2024
M-OL Sa  14.09.2024
M-AL Sa  14.09.2024
mJE So 15.09.2024
M-OL Sa  21.09.2024
mJE Sa  21.09.2024
M-AL So  22.09.2024
gJF So  22.09.2024
mJE Sa  28.09.2024
mJA So  29.09.2024
M-OL Do 03.10.2024
M-AL Do 03.10.2024
M-OL Sa  05.10.2024
mJA Sa  05.10.2024
gJF-W Sa  05.10.2024
M-OL Sa  27.10.2024
gJF Sa  27.10.2024
M-OL Sa  02.11.2024
M-AL Sa  02.11.2024
mJA Sa  02.11.2024
gJF Sa  02.11.2024
mJE Sa  09.11.2024
M-OL So 17.11.2024
M-AL So 17.11.2024
mJA So 17.11.2024
M-OL Fr  29.11.2024
M-OL Sa 07.12.2024
M-AL Sa 07.12.2024
mJA Sa 07.12.2024
gJF Sa 07.12.2024
mJE So 08.12.2024
M-OL Sa  14.12.2024
mJE Sa  14.12.2024
mJA So 15.12.2024
mJA Sa  21.12.2024
mJA

mJE So  05.01.2025
M-OL Sa  11.01.2025
mJA So  12.01.2025
M-OL Sa  18.01.2025
M-AL Sa  18.01.2025
M-OL Sa  25.01.2025
M-A So  26.01.2025
gJF So  26.01.2025
M-OL Sa  01.02.2025
M-AL Sa  01.02.2025
mJA Sa  01.02.2025
gJF Sa  01.02.2025
M-OL Sa  08.02.2025
mJA Sa  08.02.2025
M-AL So  16.02.2025
mJA So  16.02.2025

Stand Oktober 2024

16:00
20:00
10:00
19:00
17:15
15:30
18:00
13:30
15:00
14:00
12:30
15:30
18:00
20:00
18:30
15:15
17:00
19:00
16:00
18:00
19:00
15:30
15:30
14:00
18:00
11:00
18:00
19:30
19:00
19:15

14:30
11:15
19:00
17:30
17:30
18:00

16:30
18:00
17:00
19:00
17:00
17:30
15:30
11:00
18:30
20:15

17:15
19:15

19:00
15:00

HSG Volklingen Gesamtspielplan
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TV Kirkel 2

SG Zweibriicken 2
HSG Volklingen
HSG Volklingen
HSG Volklingen 2
SC Lebach

HSG Saarbriicken
HSG Volklingen
HSG Saarbricken 4
TuS Brotdorf

HF Saarbriicken 2
HC Berchem

HSG Volklingen
HSG Volklingen 2
HSG Volklingen
HSG Volklingen
HSG Volklingen
HSG Volklingen
HSG Volklingen

HSV Merzig/Hilbringen

SF Rilchingen-H.
HF Saarbriicken
TuS Brotdorf 2

JSG Saarbrucken West

RW Schaumberg

HF Saarbriicken 3
JSG HC St. Ingbert
HSG Volklingen

HC St. Ingbert-Hassel
TV Sulzbach

HSG Volklingen

HC Dillingen/Diefflen
JSG Saarbriicken 2
HSG Volklingen

HSG Volklingen

SF Rilchingen-H.

HSG Volklingen

HSG Volklingen

HSG Volklingen

DJK Oberthal

HSG Volklingen

HSG Volklingen

HSG Volklingen 2

HC Dillingen/Diefflen
ASC Quierschied 2
TV Losheim

HSG Volklingen

HSG Volklingen 2
JSG DJK Oberthal
HSG Volklingen

HSG Fraulautern-U.
HSG Volklingen

SG Ommersheim

JSG Saarbriicken

HSG Volklingen 2
HSG Volklingen

SF Rilchingen-H.
HC Dillingen/Diefflen
ASC Quierschied 2
HSG Volklingen
HSG Volklingen

HF Saarbrucken
HSG Volklingen 2
HSG Volklingen
HSG Volklingen
HSG Volklingen

HC Schmelz

HF Kollertal 3

DJK Oberthal

JSG Saarbriicken
HG Saarlouis 2

HSG Fraulautern-U.

HSV Merzig/Hilbringen

HSG Volklingen
HSG Volklingen 2
HSG Volklingen
HSG Volklingen
HSG Volklingen
HSG Volklingen
HSG Volklingen 2
HSG Volklingen
TuS Brotdorf

HSG Volklingen
HSG Volklingen 2
SG HF Kollertal
HSG Volklingen
HSG Volklingen
Black Bulls Alsweiler
HG Saarlouis 2
HSG Volklingen
SG HF Kollertal
JSG DJK Oberthal
HF Kollertal 2
HSG Volklingen
SG HG ltzenplitz
SG Zweibriicken 2
TV Kirkel 2

HSG Volklingen
HSG Volklingen 2
HSG Volklingen
HSG Saarbriicken
HSG Saarbrucken 4
HSG Volklingen
HC Perl

HSG Volklingen
HC Berchem

HSG Volklingen 2
HSG Volklingen

Burghalle

Westpfalzhalle
Hermann-Neuberger-Halle
Hermann-Neuberger-Halle
Hermann-Neuberger-Halle
GroBsporthalle Lebach
Rastbachtalhalle
Hermann-Neuberger-Halle
Rastbachtalhalle
Seffersbachhalle

Halle in den Bruchwiesen
CS Crauthem
Hermann-Neuberger-Halle
Hermann-Neuberger-Halle
Hermann-Neuberger-Halle
Hermann-Neuberger-Halle
Hermann-Neuberger-Halle
Hermann-Neuberger-Halle
Hermann-Neuberger-Halle
Thiels Park Sporthalle
Sporthalle Kleinblittersdorf
Halle in den Bruchwiesen
Seffersbachhalle
Rastbachtalhalle
Sporthalle Theley
Fischbachhalle

Burghalle Kirkel
Hermann-Neuberger-Halle
Rohrbachhalle
Sportzentrum Sulzbach

Sporthalle Diefflen
Rastbachtalhalle
Hermann-Neuberger-Halle
Hermann-Neuberger-Halle
Kleinblittersdorf
Hermann-Neuberger-Halle
Hermann-Neuberger-Halle
Hermann-Neuberger-Halle
Bliestalhalle
Hermann-Neuberger-Halle
Hermann-Neuberger-Halle
Hermann-Neuberger-Halle
Sporthalle Diefflen
Fischbachhalle
Dr.Roder-Halle
Hermann-Neuberger-Halle
Hermann-Neuberger-Halle

Hermann-Neuberger-Halle
Adolf-Collet-Halle

Wallerfeldhalle
Rastbachtalhalle



M-OL  So  22.02.2025
mJA  Sa  22.02.2025
M-AL  Fo  08.03.2025
mJA  So  09.03.2025
gJF So  09.03.2025
M-OL  Sa  15.03.2025
mJA  Sa  15.03.2025
gJF Sa  15.03.2025
M-OL  Sa  22.03.2025
M-AL  So  23.03.2025
M-OL  So  30.03.2025
mJA  So  30.03.2025
M-OL  Fr  04.04.2025
M-AL  Sa  05.04.2025
mJA  So  06.04.2025
gJF So  06.04.2025
M-OL  Sa  12.04.2025
M-AL  So  27.04.2025
mJA 31.05.2025

Stand Oktober 2024

19:30
16:00

14:30
14:15
19:00

19:00
18:00
17:30
12:00
19:00

12:00
12:00
18:00
20:00
19:00
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HSG Volklingen
HSG Volklingen
HSG Volklingen 2
SG HG ltzenplitz
HSG Fraulautern-U.
HC Schmelz

HSG Volklingen
HSG Volklingen
HSG Volklingen
HSG Volklingen 2
TuS Brotdorf

SG HF Kollertal
HSG Volklingen
HSG Volklingen 2
HSG Volklingen

HG Saarlouis

Black Bulls Alsweiler
HSG Volklingen 2
SG HF Kollertal

HSV Merzig/Hilbringen Hermann-Neuberger-Halle

HF Saarbriicken
SF Rilchingen-H.
HSG Volklingen
HSG Volklingen
HSG Volklingen
JSG HC St. Ingbert
HC Perl 2

RW Schaumberg
HF Saarbriicken 3
HSG Volklingen
HSG Volklingen
HC St. Ingbert
TV Sulzbach

SF Rilchingen-H.
HSG Volklingen
HSG Volklingen
SG Ommersheim
HSG Volklingen

Hermann-Neuberger-Halle

Mihlbachhalle
Sporthalle In den Fliesen
Primshalle

Hermann-Neuberger-Halle
Hermann-Neuberger-Halle
Seffersbachhalle
Riegelsberghalle
Hermann-Neuberger-Halle

Sporthalle Illingen
Sporthalle In den Fliesen
Sporthalle Alsweiler
Hermann-Neuberger-Halle
Jahnsporthalle



